# CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

## TO ALL WHOM IT MA'DNCERN:

10 ALL WILLIAM				\ \
The undersigned hereb	始付ifies that he Loc	has caused to be loc le Mining Claim in th	cated the e following quarter section	ons(s):
	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>
5 W	6	31N	48 E	MOM
<u> 5</u> ~				<del></del>
			of March 2003	
in Eurzku	_ County, Neva	ada, on the <u>JO</u> da	y of <u>Murch</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	11 1 L	. A. I.		
Name and mailing		Brad show		
address of locator is:	<u> 5 - 53 7</u>	2 Constand		
	Snoku	ne Va M	170+	
	1	\$ 100	a feet wide such th	nat AO feet
The Claim is approxima	n' <u>1500                                   </u>	feet long and Cod	feet wide, such the na North direction was posted, together	on from the point of
معتدل are claimed in a	anection at	10	ation was posted togeth	ner with 100
				eral course of the
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	to th	re Sonth direc	tion.	
The number, location (	markings on e	ach corner monume	nt are as iollows.  Description	
Location	l.	<u>Markings</u>	DCadiabusi.	1 Sock
No. 1: NW com	/	JUTILE 67		1/2 woodpost
		ow Tief C7	11/2 X 1	1/2 wood 205t
No. 2: <u>SW COL</u>		SE Tief C7	Mr x I	1/2 ward sost
No. 3: SE COIN			11/2 X 11	1s wood post
No. 4: NE cor.	<u>:</u>	NE Tief 67	178 1	
/		nonument is marked	as described above by	
	each corner ii	g. metal tags,		
motal tags		.g. ,,,oto. 1291,	RECORDER'S	STAMP
paint on posts).	1	/	KEGOKBEK	
The work of location of	nsted of making	g a claim map	/	
as provided in NRS 51	(40.	_///	F .	
	The same of the sa			
			•	
	$\wedge$	,		7/7 7/5
20	3000 20	n <u>0)</u> .	BOOK	362 PAGE 315
Dated this 25 day	ant, a	) <u></u> ,	OFF	TICIAL RECORDS D AT THE REQUEST OF
	/ /		Nerb	ent Bradshaw
SIGNATURE OF LOC	DR:		2003 JI	
SIGNATOR	///		<del></del>	
1/11/6		Ţ	EUREK	A COUNTY HEVADA
By Tull	at an Agent		14.H. RE	BALEATI, MECORDER
Owner, Cla	ant, or Agent		FILE	NO. FEES 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevada	islan of Minerals	(REV. 7/30/2001 LV	18204	10
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate o	callon - NRS 517	.050	<b>4020</b> 4	tO

# CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MATE				\	\
The undersigned herebe	rtifies that he has Lode N	s caused to be loo Mining Claim in th	cated the ne following quarte:	r sections(s):	\
1 1 3	Section 8	Township 31 N	Range 4% B	<u>IV</u>	1eridian LUM
					7
in Eureta	County, Nevada	, on the <u>30</u> da	ey of Murch.	20 <u>03</u>	_ \
Name and mailing address of locator is:	Herbert E-537 SNO kun	Brad show Contland	9207		
The Claim is approximate a claimed in a North discovery (monument of feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	direction and cation), at which conument of location to the	et long and 60 George Section 1990 Section 1	feet wide, so in a South of the Claim. The cition.	direction from together with ne general cou	feet the point of 300 rse of the
The number, location:  Location  No. 1: WW Colv.  No. 2: SW Colv.  No. 3: SE colv.  No. 4: WE col.  As erected on the grot.	Mar V Sv SF	NTICE CB VTICE CB E TICE CB E TICE CB	11/2 11/2 11/3	X 11/2 \ X 11/2 \ X 11/2 \	roud post word post roud post
paint on posts).	/e.g.	injetar tage,		DER'S STAI	MP
The work of location of as provided in NRS 57	sted of making a	Clauminap			
Dated this <u>25</u> day	/ /	<u>3</u> .	•	RECORDED A	AL RECORDS T THE REQUEST OF T Bradshaw
SIGNATURE OF LOC	/			2003 JUN EUREKA O H.M. REBAI FILENO.	25 AMII: 01 COUNTY NEVADA LEATI, RECORDER FEE\$ 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevady Nevada Lode Certificate of	nl, or Agent Islon of Minerals (R cation - NRS 517.05	EV. 7/30/2001 LV 0	18	820 <b>44</b>	, cus <b>x</b> 0-0-

BOOK 3 6 2 PAGE 3 1 6

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereb	ertifies that he h	Militing Creation of the		ons(s): Meridia <u>n</u>
1/4	Section	<u>Township</u>	Kande	M D IV
4 <del>12</del>	G	<u> 31 N</u>	46 E	
in Eureka	County, Nevad	da, on the <u>30</u> day o	1 March, 2003	
	4 dough	Brad show		
Name and mailing	TRIBELL	( id)		
address of locator is:	<u> </u>	Conctand	07	
1	Spo kun	ne (n (493)	U F	\ \
The Claim is approxim:	16 00 6	and long and CaOO	feet wide, such th	nat <u>)-O</u> feet
The Claim is approximate claimed in a <u>Social discovery</u> (monument discovery)	), <u>1200</u> 1	eet long and	North direction	on from the point of
are claimed in a factor	unecapa en	·	Term most and togeth	ner with IVIO
discovery (monument of feet on each side of the	onument of loca	ation and center line o	the Claim. The gen	eral course of the
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	Jorth to the	e South direction	î./ . /	
1006 Of cent to train and			ara as follows:	•
The number, location a	markings on ea	ich corner monument	Description	
Location	M	arkings	1. San	16 West
No. 7: NW cos	N.	WTicf GG	11/2- W 1	1/2 wood post
		WTILF C9	11/2 X 1	1/2 wood Jost
No. 2: SW cor				1/2 ward sost
No. 3: 5E com			116 7 1	12 Lood Dost
No. 4: NE col-		JE Tief 69		
		الماليم الماليم	described above by	ı
As erected on the grou	each corner m	onument is marked as	described and a	
motal tags	(e.g	g. metal tags,	RECORDER'S	
paint on posts).	1	A 1	KECOKDEK.	3 3 1 / 1 / 1
The work of location of	isted of making	a claim map		
as provided in NRS 51	140			
as provided in the				
	The same of the sa			
		,	•	212 317
		on l	800	x 362 PAGE 317
Dated this 35 day	mne 20	<u> 23.</u>	0,000	FFICIAL RECORDS
Dated this	7 /	Ĭ	KECUKI	DED AT THE REQUEST OF rbert Bradshaw
	/ /		ኃብር ታምረ	JUN 25 AM 11:01
SIGNATURE OF LOC	OR:		7003	JUN 23 MILLE GT
10 /			EUO	EKA COUNTY NEVADA
V 4111		Į.	14.N.	BEHALF WILL VECTORDED
By	snt, or Agent		FI	TEE\$ 20.50
		1	400	<del>-</del> ·
Suggested Form - Nevada	vision of Minerals	(REV. 7/30/2001 LV	182	U <b>4</b> 5
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate G	cation - NRS 517.	050		
Nevada rode cermonia		ì	•	

## TO ALL WHOM IT MA ONCERN:

The undersigned herek	andifies that he	has caused to be lo	cated the	\ \
The undersioned here:	Loc	16 Milling Orani		sections(s): M <u>eridian</u>
1/4	Section	Township 3)N	Range UKE	MUM
<u>5W</u>	<u> </u>			
		· 	ay of Murch . 2	003
in Enreta	_ County, Neva	aoa, on the <u>20</u> 0	ay 01 11-1-1-1-1-1	
	Hidnest	- Brad show		/
Name and mailing	E 63-	+ Constand		
address of locator is:	500 50	we Va V	19207	
	, ,	<b>T</b>		ob that 10 feet
The Claim is approxim	пу <u>900                                   </u>	feet long and(a)	tio a feet wide, su	rection from the point of ogether with
are drimed in a 1900	// unection o	,,u		mether with 200
discovery (monument feet on each side of th	nonument of lo	cation and center lin	ne of the Claim. The	general course of the
lode or vein is from the	E VIOLAN TO FI	ic <u>occasion</u>		,
The number, location	: markings on e	each corner monum	ent are as follows:	
Location		<u>Markings</u>		
No. 1: NW cor	/	NWTicf 70		X 11/2 Woodpost
	N	SW Tief 70	<u> 11/2</u>	X 11/2 wood post
No. 2: SW con		SE Tief Z	<u> </u>	1/2 wand post
No. 3: SE com		NE Tief 7		(11/2 LOUD DOST
No. 4: NE con		10.0		in his
As erected on the gro	, each corner	monument is marke	ed as described above	e by
motal tage	,(e	.g. metal tags,		ER'S STAMP
paint on posts).		/	RECORD.	
The work of location of	usted of makir	ig a claim map	/	
· as provided in NRS 5	GAU.		/	
	The same of the sa			
	$\wedge$	,	***	K 362 PAGE 318
۸۵ .	June	1003.	, i	IFFICIAL RECORDS
Dated this 25_ day	7-7.2		RECOR	nfn at the request of
	/ /			bert Bradshaw JUN 25 AM 11:01
SIGNATURE OF LO	:OR:	1	2003	JUN ZJ MILLI OT
O LIV	~//	ł	EUR	EKA COUNTY NEVADA
By YUY			M.N. Si	REBALEATI, RECORDER LENO. FEES <b>20.50</b>
Owner, C	unt, or Agent			,,
Suggested Form - Nevac	ysion of Mineral	ls (REV. 7/30/2001 LV	1820	46
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate	ocation - NRS 51	7.050		

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	ONCERN:				\ \
The undersigned heret	ertifies that he has	s caused to be lo Mining Claim in th	- ·	rter sections	(s);
114 5W	Section 5	Township 31 N	Rang 46 F	<u> </u>	Meridian MDM
in Euretia	County, Nevada	, on the <u>30</u> d.	ay of Murch		
Name and mailing address of locator is:	Herbert E-537 Spokun	Brad show Constand when I constand constand constand constand	9207- 90 feet wid	le, such that	
are claimed in a <u>500</u> discovery (monument feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	ocation), at which conument of location	the Notice of Lor on and center lin South dire	cation was post ne of the Claim. ction.	The genera	with 300 I course of the
The number, location a Location No. 1: VV cote	Mar	h corner monum r <u>kings</u> ンてにも 子)	ent are as follow De	ba 14	- Loudpost
No. 2: 5W con.	<u> </u>	VT:ef 71 = Tief 71 E Tief 7		<u> </u>	- voul post - voul post
No. 4: NE cos As erected on the gro	each corner mo	nument is marke	d as described	above by	·
paint on posts).	, (u.g.	/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	RECC	RDER'S	STAMP
The work of location of as provided in NRS 5	sisted of making a 040.	a cialm map			
			•		
Dated this 25 day			!	Herber	AL RECORDS IT THE REQUEST OF Bradshow
SIGNATURE OF LO	OR:				25 AMII: 01 COUNTY NEVADA LEATI RECORDER FEE\$ 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevar Nevada Lode Certificate	ivision of Minerals (F	REV. 7/30/2001 LV 50	18	<b>82047</b>	

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	YONCERN:			\ \	
The undersigned hereb	oertifies that he ha Lode	as caused to be loc Mining Claim in th	cated the e following quarter s	ections(s):	
	Bection	<u>Township</u>	Range	Menuian	
<u>1/4</u>	8	<u> 31N</u>	485	MOM	
				-	
in Enreka		and the same of th	ay of March, 20	2	
	Hickory	Brad Shaw			AL.
Name and mailing	E-537		/ /		1
address of locator is:	<u> </u>	e Va M	4207		
		E %			
The Claim is approxim are claimed in a Nordiscovery (monument feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	4 difection and	0.00		anthor with 300	
feet on each side of th	e nument of local	direction and series non	tion.		
lode or vein is from the	3 DE AN TO THE				
The number, location	markings on ear	ch corner monume	ent are as follows:		
Location	Ma	<u>rkings</u>	<u> </u>		
	1)	WTILF 72	11/2 a	11/2 woud Jost	
No. 1: NW cor		WT: + 72	ー ー ー	(11/2 wood sost	
No. 2: <u>SW con</u>	~		116 V	11/2 would sost	
No. 3: SE coin	<u> </u>	E tiet 72			
No. 4: NE col.		E Tiet 73	- 11/2 X	112 0000 0001	
			وينهما ماميدي	, bu	
As erected on the grou	u each corner mo	nument is marked	as described above	= Uy	
motal tags	(e.g.	metal tags,			
paint on posts).		X	RECORDE	R'S STAMP	
The work of location of	ested of making	a claim map	/		
as provided in NRS 5	140.		/		
as provided in this					
	***************************************				
			•	2.0	
	TE .			BOOK 362 PAGE 32	,D
Dated this 35 day	June 200	13.		OFFICIAL RECURUS	
Dated this _6	77		RE	DORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Nerbert Bradshaw	
	/ /				
SIGNATURE OF LOC	IJR:		2	1003 JUN 25 AM 11: U1	
		Į.		EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA	
D X IIV			ŀ	AM REBALEAN, RECURDER	
By Or Surger Cl	ant, or Agent		•	FILENO. FEE\$ 20	.50
Suggested Form - Nevada	a sion of Minerals (f	REV. 7/30/2001 LV	4	20.10	
Suggested Form - Nevado Nevada Lode Certificate o	ocation - NRS 517.0	50	18%	2048	
• • •		1			

# CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

## TO ALL WHOM IT MA'DNCERN:

The undersigned heret	ertifies that he	has caused to be loc	ated the	\ \
The understance field 73	Section Loc	te Mining Claim in the Township	e following quarter section <u>Range</u> 나份 도	Meridian  WW
50				4
in Eureky		and the same of th	y of <u>March</u> , 2003.	
Name and mailing address of locator is:	<u>500 ku</u>	- Brad show - Constland ne Va M	1207	
lode or vein is from the	direction ar direction ar direction), at white the direction are direction at white direction and direction are direction. It is the direction are direction and direction are direction at the direction are direction are direction.	feet long andCond	feet wide, such the in a North direction ation was posted, together of the Claim. The generation.	nat <u>JO</u> feet on from the point of ler with <u>JOO</u> eral course of the
The number, location  Location  No. 1: VV corv  No. 2: SV corv  No. 3: SE corv  No. 4: VE cor		Markings  JWTicf 73  SWTicf 73  SETICF 73  NETICF 73	11/2 X 1 11/2 X 1	1/2 wood post 1/2 wood post 1/2 wood post
As erected on the gro  Motol tage paint on posts).	i, each comer i	nonument is marked .g. metal tags,	RECORDER'S	
The work of location of as provided in NRS 5	bisted of making 140.	g a Claim map		
Dated this <u>&gt;5</u> day	/ /	o <u>03</u> .	RECORDED	CIAL RECORDS AT THE REQUEST OF AT Bradshaw
P. AM	lant, or Agent		EUREKA M.N. REB FILEKS	COUNTY NEVADA ALEATI. RECORDER EEES <b>20.50</b>
Suggested Form - Nevad Nevada Lode Certificate	yision of Mineral acallon - NRS 517	s (REV. 7/30/2001 LV 7.050	1820	49

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereb	rtifies that he ha Lode	as caused to be loc Mining Claim in th		tions(s):
1/4	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range 4% 5	<u>Meridian</u> MUM
5W	<u>8</u>	_3 <u>IN</u>	ਕੂ ਲਾ	
	<u> </u>			
	······································	30	* NAV. 200	3
in Eurcha	County, Nevad		by of <u>Murch</u> , 20 <u>0</u>	
111i=m	Herbert	Brad 6how		
Name and mailing address of locator is:	E-537	constand		
	Spo kur		4207	
The Claim is approximate claimed in a Nacodiscovery (monument of feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	direction and direction), at which onument of local of the	eet long and <u>CC</u> d <u>SKO</u> feet h the Notice of Loc tion and center line direct	ation was posted, toge e of the Claim. The ge tion.	ther with 100
The number, location of	markings on ea	ch corner monume	ent are as follows:	
The number, location	Ma	arkings	T	- , ,
	V	WTicf 74	11/2 X	11/2 woodpost
No. 1: NW coin		Wrief 74	11/2 X	11/2 wood 205t
No. 2: SW cor.	,	E Tief 7	1 /1/2 X	11/2 word post
No. 3: SE com.		E Tief 7	4 11/2 X	11/2 Lood post
No. 4: NE cor.				,
As erected on the grot.	each comer m	onument is marked	d as described above t	
motal tugs	(e.g	, metal tags,	RECORDER	
paint on posts).		/	KECOKPEN	. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
The work of location of as provided in NRS 5?	sted of making 40.	a claim map	/	
		2	ROOK	362 PAGE 322
Dated this 25 day	june 200	25.		CIAL RECORDS D AT THE REQUEST OF
	/ /		RECURUE	heat Bradshaw
SIGNATURE OF LOC	JR:		2003 J	UN 25 AM 11:01
PAN	<u>/</u>		EUREI M N. Ri	(A COUNTY NEVADA BALEATI, RECORDER
	nl, or Agent		FILE	NO. FEES 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate @	islon of Minerals cation - NRS 517.I	(REV. 7/30/2001 LV 050	18205	O

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAYONCERN:
The undersigned herebertifies that he has caused to be located the  The undersigned herebertifies that he has caused to be located the  Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Mendian
5W - 8 - 31N - 48E - MIM
in Eureta County, Nevada, on the 30 day of March, 2003
Hidrest Brad show
Name and mailing  E 537 Constland
Spokune Va Mitot
The Claim is approximity   500   feet long and   600   feet wide, such that   direction from the point of
are distinct in a month of the first of the
discovery (monument ecation), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together the discovery (monument ecation), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together the discovery (monument ecation), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together together the discovery (monument ecation), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together the discovery (monument ecation), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together the discovery (monument ecation), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together the discovery (monument ecation), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together the discovery (monument ecation), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together the discovery (monument ecation), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together the location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the location and center line of the Claim.
The number, location a markings on each corner monument are as follows:
Leartion Markings
No. 1: NW cosy DW Tiet 75 1/2 W 1/2 word 2000
No. 2: Sw con Sw Tiet 15
No. 3: SE com SE Tiet 75 11/2 X 11/2 wood post
No. 4: N = Zor.
As erected on the grot, each corner monument is marked as described above by  (e.g. metal tags,
paint on posts).
The work of location disted of making a claim map
as provided in NRS 5440.
BOOK 362 PAGE 323
Dated this 35 day 1000. 2003. RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Nerbert Bradshaw
SIGNATURE OF LOCOR: 2003 JUN 25 AM 11: 01
By P. J. L. A. A. B. L. E. C. C. B. L. E. C. C. C. B. L. E. C.
bwner, Clant, or Agent FES 20 -50

Suggested Form - Nevadvision of Minerals (REV. 7/30/2001 LV

Nevada Lode Certificate ocallon - NRS 517.050

182051

### 182052

TO ALL WHOM IT MAYONCERN:	. \ \
The undersigned herebertifies that he has caused to	NA _ station =
1/4 Section Townsh	nip Range Meridian 내용토 MIM
3~	
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 3	O day of March, 2003.
Name and mailing  Herbert Brad SI  Address of locator is: F= 537 Court	
Spo kune Un	44707
The Claim is approximing 400 feet long and are claimed in a Nov direction and 860 discovery (monument coation), at which the Notice feet on each side of the nument of location and cer lode or vein is from the 214 to the South	of Location was posted, together with
The number, location amarkings on each corner m <u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	Description  WAR Wood Jost
No. 1: NW corn NW Tiet No. 2: SW corn SW Tief	70 11/2 × 11/2 wood 205t
No. 3: SE com: SE Tiet	76 11/2 x 11/2 wood post
As started on the grou each corner monument is r	narked as described above by
paint on posts).	RECORDER'S STAMP
The work of location costed of making a claim mag as provided in NRS 5140.	
Dated this 25 day cone. , 200).	BOOK 362 FAGE 324 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Nerbert Bradshaw
SIGNATURE OF LOCAR:	2003 JUN 25 AM II: 01 EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA
By Dwner, Claril, or Agent	M.N. REDALEATI. RECORDER FILEHO. TEES 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevada Islan of Minerals (REV. 7/30/200 Nevada Lode Certificate of atlan - NRS 517.050	182052

BOOK 3 6 2 PAGE 3 2 4

## TO ALL WHOM IT MAYDNCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT MA			\ \
The undersigned hereb	ertifies that he has caused to be	located the	s(s):
Tict_tt_	Loge Mitting Ordition	the following quarter sections Range	Meridian
1/4	Section Township	46E	MOM
5E	8 3IN		
		1 03	
in Eweka	County, Nevada, on the 36	day of March, 2003.	
111			
Name and mailing	Herbert Brad show		
address of locator is:	E-537 Courtlan	A	
	Spokune Un	49207	
		Coo see that	→ feet
The Claim is approxima	y 1100 feet long and 0 direction and 1060 fee	et in a North direction	from the point of
are claimed in a 200%	_ difection and	ti - ten rested together	with 300
feet on each side of the	cation), at which the Notice of Li comment of location and genter l	ine of the Claim. The genera	al codise of the
lode or vein is from the	1017th to the South dir	ection.	
	markings on each corner monur	ment are as follows:	
The number, location a	Markings		
Location	177 mm C 347	2 11/2 X 11/2	+ Loud Jost
No. 1: NW corn		11/2 × 11/2	* wood sost
No. 2: SW com	SW T:2 F 77		- ward sost
No. 3: SE coin:	SE Tief 77	111	- wood post
No. 4: NE col-	NE Tief 77	11/2 1/18	0000 1000
		ed as described above by	
	each comer monument is mark	ed as described as	
paint on posts).	(e.g. ), lotal angul	RECORDER'S	STAMP
		/ 142001	
The work of location of	sted of making a claim map		
as provided in NRS 51		/	
	^	·	
		воок	362 PAGE 325
Dated this 35 day	June 2003.	i} <b>F</b> 11	CIAL RECORDS AT THE REQUEST OF
	/ /	RECURUED	et Bradshaw
THE OF LOC	36.	2003 JUI	
SIGNATURE OF LOC.	<i>/</i> /		
	//	EUREKA	COUNTY NEVADA
By 11/		M.N. REB FILENC	ALEATI, RECORDER
owner, Cla	nl, or Agent		
Jr - Navada	ision of Minerals (REV. 7/30/2001 LV	182053	
Suggested Form - Nevada	cation - NRS 517.050		

## TO ALL WHOM IT MATONCERN:

<u>an</u>
<u></u>
<u></u>
\
\ \
_ /
feet
oint of
O f the
fthe
Jost
T 1
1705t
y bost
post
•
<del></del>
PAGE <b>326</b> DS
UEST OF
show
l: 0
VADA ORDER
EE\$ 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	YONCERN:			\ \				
The undersigned herebertifies that he has caused to be located the  Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):								
1/4 5 E	Section	Township 31 N	Range 나伥도	Meridian MIIM				
				44				
in Enretu	_	and the second second	of March, 2003					
Name and mailing address of locator is:	5,0 ku			at ) O feet				
The Claim is approxim are claimed in a Soudiscovery (monument feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	enument of loca	tion and center line of South direction	of the Claim. The gene on	n from the point of er with 300 eral course of the				
The number, location a	Mz	ch corner monument arkings WT; cf_81	D GEOGRAPHICA	12 Loud Nost				
No. 1: NW com	5	WT:2f 81 E T:ef 81	11/2 × 1,	1/2 wood post				
No. 3: SE com	N	E Tief 81		& wood post				
As erected on the grounds have	, each comer mo	onument is marked a . metal tags,						
paint on posts).		) J	RECORDER'S	STAMP				
The work of location c as provided in NRS 51	ested of making (20)	a claim map	,					
Dated this <u>25</u> day	/ /	23.	RECORDE Nerb	362 PAGE 327 FICIAL RECURDS D AT THE REQUEST OF URT Bradshaw				
SIGNATURE OF LOC	DR:		2003 Jt	· · · <del>_</del>				
By Owner, ci	onl, or Agent		182055	A COUNTY NEVADA BALEATH RECORDER 10. FEE'S <b>20.50</b>				
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate c	sion of Minerals ( scatton - NRS 517.0	REV. 7/30/2001 LV 50	18%022	2				

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:				\ \
The undersigned hereb	vitifies that he b	nas caused to be lo e Mining Claim in th	• .	irter section	s(s);
1/4	ection	Township	Ranc 仏名	<u>16</u>	Meridian MDM
<u>5</u> E	<u> 8</u>	<u> 31N</u>			
in Enveka	County, Neva	da, on the <b>30</b> d	ay of Murch	<u>,</u> , 20 <u>03</u>	
	Hickert	Brad Show		<u> </u>	
Name and mailing address of locator is:	E- 537	357			
address of locator is.	South		9207		
The Claim is approximate claimed in a discovery (monument of feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	direction and action), at which conument of local control in the second control in the s	feet long and	cation was post se of the Claim. ction.	ed, together The genera	rwith うひひ
The number, location a	markings on e	ech comer monum	ent are as follow	NS:	
Location	M	<u>iarkings</u>	De		. Doct
No. 1: NW com		INTICE 83			2 woodpost
No. 2: 5W com		W Tief 83	<u> </u>	1/2 X 11/	12 wood sost
No. 3: SE com	,	E Tief 83	<u> </u>	7- x 1 7	2 would post
No. 4: NE col-		UE Tief 83		<u>な X 1 1/2</u>	- COON DOS!
			d an described	ahove by	
As erected on the grou	each corner π	nonument is marke g. metal tags,	o as described	abo	
motal tugs		g. Metar tage,		RDER'S	STAMP
paint on posts).			/ //	*	
The work of location co	sted of making 10	a ciaim map	/		
as provided in NRS 51					
	The state of the s				
	$\wedge$			воок 3	/.7 200 270
Dated this 25_ day	·line 20	03.			62 PAGE 328 AL RECORDS
Dated this Francisco	7 7		R	ECORDED A	T THE REQUEST OF
	./ /				t Bradshaw
SIGNATURE OF LOC	ur:			2003 JUN :	25 AMII: 02
	//	<b>\</b>		EUREKA C	OUNTY HEVADA
ву Р-7				M.N. REBAL FILENO.	EATI. RECORDER
Owner, Cia	nt, or Agent	į		i - Phase DASA	FEE\$ 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevada	ision of Minerals	(REV. 7/30/2001 LV			
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate o	.050	<b>.</b>	000	_	

**182056**800K362 PAGE328